18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr

Kreis 4 Neckartal

Einteilung der

Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt

Kreisoberliga
2026

| 1. Wettkampf

20.10.2025 KW 43/25

in Eberbach

SSV Spechbach Il  gegen

SSV Spechbach | gegen

KKS Wilhelmsfeld | gegen
SSV Eberbach |

SSV Moosbrunn |
SSV Spechbach Il
SSV Eberbach Il
Wettkampf frei

2. Wettkampf

03.11.2025 KW 45/25

in Moosbrunn

SSV Moosbrunn | gegen

SSV Spechbach Il gegen
SSV Eberbach | gegen
SSV Eberbach Il

SSV Spechbach |
SSV Spechbach Il
KKS Wilhelmsfeld |
Wettkampf frei

3. Wettkampf

10.11.2025 KW 46/25

in Spechbach

SSV Eberbach Il gegen
SSV Moosbrunn | gegen
SSV Spechbach | gegen

KKS Wilhelmsfeld |

SSV Spechbach Il
SSV Eberbach |
SSV Spechbach Il
Wettkampf frei

4. Wettkampf

24.11.2025 KW 48/28

in  Wilhelmsfeld

KKS Wilhelmsfeld | gegen

SSV Eberbach | gegen

SSV Spechbach Il gegen
SSV Spechbach Il

SSV Moosbrunn |
SSV Spechbach |
SSV Eberbach Il
Wettkampf frei

5. Wettkampf

08.12.2025 KW 50/25

in Eberbach

SSV Spechbach Il gegen
SSV Eberbach Il gegen
SSV Eberbach | gegen

SSV Spechbach |

KKS Wilhelmsfeld |
SSV Moosbrunn |
SSV Spechbach Il
Wettkampf frei

6. Wettkampf

19.01.2026 KW 04/26

in Spechbach

SSV Spechbach | gegen
SSV Spechbach Il  gegen
SSV Spechbach Il gegen
SSV Moosbrunn |

SSV Eberbach Il
KKS Wilhelmsfeld |
SSV Eberbach |
Wettkampf frei

7. Wettkampf

02.02.2026 KW 06/25

in Eberbach

SSV Moosbrunn | gegen

KKS Wilhelmsfeld | gegen

SSV Eberbach Il gegen
SSV Spechbach Il

SSV Spechbach Il
SSV Spechbach |
SSV Eberbach |
Wettkampf frei

Stand 15.10.2025



