Kreis 4 Neckartal

	Einteilung	der	Kreisoberliga		
Luft	Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt		2026		
	1. Wettkampf			20.10.2025 KW 43/25	
	in Eberbach				
18:00 Uhr					
19:00 Uhr	SSV Spechbach I	gegen	SSV Spechbach II		
20:00 Uhr	KKS Wilhelmsfeld I	gegen			
	SSV Eberbach I	3-3-			
	2. Wettkampf		03.11.2025	KW 45/25	
<u> </u>	in Moosbrunn				
18:00 Uhr	SSV Moosbrunn I	gegen	gen SSV Spechbach I		
19:00 Uhr	SSV Spechbach II	gegen	-		
20:00 Uhr	SSV Eberbach I	gegen			
			Wettkampf frei		
			•		
	3. Wettkampf				
	in Spechbach				
19:00 Uhr	SSV Eberbach II	gegen	gegen SSV Spechbach II gegen SSV Eberbach I		
19:00 Uhr	SSV Moosbrunn I	gegen			
19:00 Uhr	SSV Spechbach I	gegen			
	KKS Wilhelmsfeld I		Wettkampf frei		
	4. Wettkampf		24.11.2025	KW 48/28	
	in Wilhelmsfeld				
18:00 Uhr	KKS Wilhelmsfeld I	gegen			
19:00 Uhr	SSV Eberbach I	gegen	•		
20:00 Uhr	SSV Spechbach III	gegen	SSV Eberbach		
	SSV Spechbach II		Wettkampf frei		
	5. Wettkampf		08.12.2025	KW 50/25	
	in				
19:00 Uhr	SSV Spechbach II	gegen	KKS Wilhelmsf	ald I	
19:00 Uhr	SSV Eberbach II	gegen			
19:00 Uhr	SSV Eberbach I	gegen			
	SSV Spechbach I	9-9	Wettkampf frei		
	6. Wettkampf		19.01.2026	KW 04/26	
<u> </u>	in Spechbach				
19:00 Uhr	SSV Spechbach I				
19:00 Uhr	SSV Spechbach III	gegen			
19:00 Uhr	SSV Spechbach II	gegen			
	SSV Moosbrunn I	- -	Wettkampf frei		
					
	7. Wettkampf		02.02.2026	KW 06/25	
	in Eberbach				
19:30 Uhr	SSV Moosbrunn I	gegen	SSV Spechbach II		
19:30 Uhr	KKS Wilhelmsfeld I	gegen	SSV Spechbach I		
19:30 Uhr	SSV Eberbach II	gegen	SSV Eberbach		
	SSV Spechbach III		Wettkampf frei		